Plac Namn

Alla

1 Magnus Westerberg
2 Jon Bjorklund

3 Rikard Lindqvist

4 Lars Rehn

5 UIf Swedberg

6 Christian Olsson

7 Amanda Eriksson
8 Roberth Hummelgren
9 Lars-Goran Berg
10 Patrik Vikstrém

11 Marcus Ljungblad
12 Tomas Halvarsson
13 Rolf Strandberg

14 Eric Bohlin

15 Krister Magnusson
16 Anders Hedlund

17 Anton Eriksson

18 Moa Bjorklund

19 Filip Bjorklund

20 Rasmus Vallin

21 Tommy Frojd

22 Bror Wallén

23 Bjorn Carrd

24 Mikael Holgersson
25 Maria Gyllander

26 Magnus Sjo6

27 Tommy Blixt

28 Bengt Ohlsson

29  Jan Ake Andersson
30 Johan Ohlsson

31 Benny Karlsson

32 Thomas Helgesson
33  Lars Ake Holgersson
34 Ronny Starkenberg
35 Martin Lénnroth

36 Stefan Spets
den 15 januari 2026

Resultatlista
DS, Munktellserien:2, Filt

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 11 januari 2026
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sddertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Sddertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tyresd BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

31
26
38
28
29
31
35
34
32
38
31
34
38
37
30
32
40
39
42
40
36
35

48

38
38
37
43
41
35

44
41
38
41

S2

28
32
30
31
34
33
31
37
38
30
39
32
33
40
38
34
36
40
36
33
38
30
34
29
41
43
44

43
41
48
45

45
46
49

28
33
29
32
30
33
32
32
33
39
31
30
35
32
37
41
35
30
38
29
34
41

41
35
35
44
41
34
34
38
43
45
35

42

31
32
28
32
29
38
31
32
30
27
35
34
33
31
37

31
35
35
42
39
41
40
31
36
37
27
37
40
44
43
36
35
44
44
41

S5

37
39
39

40

118
149
153
123
154
160
165
165
167
134
171
173
139
176
142
107
180
180
182
182
147
147
74

186
112
153
153
115
160
160
201
163
163
165
168
216

Sida

1

Snitt

29,5
29,8
30,6
30,8
30,8
32,0
33,0
33,0
33,4
33,5
34,2
34,6
34,8
35,2
35,5
35,7
36,0
36,0
36,4
36,4
36,8
36,8
37,0
37,2
37,3
38,3
38,3
38,3
40,0
40,0
40,2
40,8
40,8
41,3
42,0
43,2

av



Plac

Alla

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Namn

Peter Elfvén
Mikael Hagstrom
Gunilla Arkang
Katarina Holm
Emanuel Lippert
Anna Henrysdotter
Thomas Kron

Guy Johansson
Monica Ljungblad
Jacob Liljenstolpe

den 15 januari 2026

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
Tyresd BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

51
45
49
43
44
46
53
53
71
64

S2

39
52
43
50
54
46
44

50
61

S3

42
39
44
38
42
44
44

57
60

S4

41

51
41
49
45
51
47
60

S5

47

51

66

132
177
136
182
228
185
237
104
225
311

Sida

2

Snitt

44,0
44,3
45,3
45,5
45,6
46,3
47,4
52,0
56,3
62,2

av



